
Pd 1 & 2 Pd 3 & 4

Monday 3rd March JGA French Speaking JGA French Speaking

Tuesday 4th March DMA Spanish Speaking DMA Spanish Speaking

Wednesday 5th March SBE French Speaking SBE French Speaking / JSS French

Thursday 6th March GCSE Food Tech Exam ROA / JGA French Speaking GCSE Food Tech Exam

Friday 7th March JSS French Speaking JSS French Speaking

Monday 10th March English Language

Tuesday 11th March Maths Paper 1 Physics & Combined Science
Wednesday 12th 

March GCSE Food Tech Exam TCO GCSE Food Tech Exam TCO

Thursday 13th March GCSE Food Tech Exam ROA/ Dance Drop down Day GCSE Food Tech Exam ROA / Dance Drop down Day

Friday 14th March Biology & Combined Science Geography

Monday 17th March English Literature

Tuesday 18th March Maths Paper 2 Chemistry & Combined Science
Wednesday 19th 

March GCSE Food Tech Exam TCO GCSE Food Tech Exam TCO

Thursday 20th March Maths Paper 3 History

Friday 21st March Drama Drop down Day Drama Drop down Day


